San Carlos,

Over 30 Master Men Wakeboard Qualifications results

Seccion Bahia  3er, Nacional de Wakeboard 2023

06/10/2023 - 07/10/2023

Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

Name Country Cateqg.

Score Execution
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IntensityComposition  Q

A WDNPRP

Chief Judge
Luis Monroy

Francisco Tapia Pastor *MEX Il O30 M
Francisco Ortega *MEX E:l O30 M
Manuel Salazar *MEX Il O30 M
Jose Andres Chazaro *MEX Il O30 M

Homologator

55,00
49,33
41,33
10,00

18,32
16,43
13,76

3,33

18,37
16,48
13,81

3,34

1832 Q
1643 Q
13,76 Q
3,33 Q

Scorer

Omar Torres



